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Alder Community High School Term Dates 2020-21 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday, 1st September 2020   Training day 1, school closed to all students 

Wednesday, 2nd September 2020 Training day 2, school closed to all students 

Thursday, 3rd September 2020  School reopens to Year 7 only 

Year 8 – 11 academic and pastoral reviews with their form tutor 

Friday, 23rd October 2020   School closes for half term break 

 

Monday, 2nd November 2020   School opens to all students  

Friday, 27th November 2020  Training day 3, school closed to all students  

Friday, 18th December 2020  School closes for Christmas break 

  

Spring Term 

Monday, 4th January 2021   Extra training day – school is closed to all students 

Tuesday, 5th January 2021  All students to access their learning online at home 

Friday, 12th February 2021   School closes for half term break 

 

Monday, 22nd February 2021   School opens to all students  

Thursday, 1st April 2021   School closes for Easter break 

 

Summer Term  

Monday, 19th April 2021   School opens to all students  

Friday, 28th May 2021   School closes for half term break  

 

Monday, 7th June 2021   Home Learning Day for all students, work will be set on Teams 

Tuesday, 8th June 2021   Students return to school 

Friday, 16th July 2021   School closes for summer break  

 

Training Day and Bank Holiday Summary 

School is closed to students on the following dates: 

Training days:  

Tuesday 1st September 2020  

Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Friday 27th November 2020 

Monday 4th January 2021 

Bank holiday: Monday 3rd May 2021 

 

Holiday Summary 

HOLIDAY FIRST DAY LAST DAY 

October half term holiday 26th October 2020 30th October 2020 

Christmas holiday 21st December 2020 1st January 2021 

February half term holiday 15th February 2021 19th February 2021 

Easter holiday 2nd April 2021 16th April 2021 

May half term holiday 31st May 2021 4th June 2021 

 


